2. Lauf zum Isar-Cup 2016 So 08.05.2016 16:20

Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis OE2003 © Stephan Kramer 2008 Seite 1
Pl Name Zeit
Damen A (7) 6.0 km 20 Hm 24 P

1(63) 2(69) 3(70) 4(71) 5(61) 6(73) 7(72) 8(71) 9(74) 10(59) 11(80) 12(75)
13(76) 14(71) 15(57) 16(81) 17(77) 18(56) 19(78) 20(64) 21(67) 22(66) 23(65) 24(88)

z
1 Tritschler Sophie 39:33 2:50 4:59 6:03 8:46 9:58 11:17 11:59 13:29 14149 15111 16:38 1751
OLG Ziirich 2:50 2:09 1:04 2:43 1:12 1:19 0:42 1:30 1:20 0:22 1:27 1:13

18:52  19:35 23:03 24:29 27:16 29:07 30:58 32:36 34:42 3556 3650 38:39
1:01 0:43 3:28 1:26 2:47 1:51 1:51 1:38 2:06 1:14 0:54 1:49

39:33

0:54
2 Meilner Britta 41:17 2:59 457 6:05 855 10:17 11:47 12:42 14:14 15:39 16:02 17:26 18:34
OLV Landshut 2:59 1:58 1:08 2:50 1:22 1:30 0:55 1:32 1:25 0:23 1:24 1:.08

19:40 20:24 24:10 2537 28:42 30:31 32:32 3410 36:22 37:33 38:34 40:24
1:06 0:44 3:46 1:27 3:05 1:49 2:01 1:38 2:12 11 1:.01 1:50

41:17

0:53
3 Wilke Katharina 42:15 3:01 5:12 6:24 9:28 1044 12:11 12:59 14:30 15:55 16:19 17:49 19:09
OLG Regensburg 3:01 2:11 1:12 3:04 1:16 1:27 0:48 1:31 1:25 0:24 1:30 1:20

20:25 21:15 2451 26:18 29:21 31:18 33:115 34:54 37:16 3830 39:27 41:23
1:16 0:50 3:36 1:27 3:.03 1:57 1:57 1:39 2:22 114 0:57 1:56

42:15

0:52
4 Herashchenko Dianora 42:25 3:01 5:13 6:30 9:31 10:47 12:23 13:15 14:43 16:19 16:43 18:19 19:38
- Miunchen - 3:.01 2:12 1:17 3:.01 1:16 1:36 0:52 1:28 1:36 0:24 1:36 1:19

20:39 21:27 25:13 26:42 29:47 31:38 33:28 35:11 37:34 38145 39:41 41:31
1:.01 0:48 3:46 1:29 3:05 1:51 1:50 1:43 2:23 111 0:56 1:50

42:25

0:54
5 Schops Anna 43:19 31 5:27 6:36 9:31 10140 12:15 13:12 15:02 16:52 17:22 1852 20:12
OLV Landshut 3:11 2:16 1:09 2:55 1:09 1:35 0:57 1:50 1:50 0:30 1:30 1:20

21:19 22:.06 25:54 27:20 30:18 32:11 34:13 36:00 38:11 39:34 40:30 42:33
1:07 0:47 3:48 1:26 2:58 1:53 2:02 1:47 2:11 1:23 0:56 2:03

43:19

0:46
6 Lorenz-Baath Katrin 43:24 3:19 5:46 7:03 10:09 11:29 13:03 13:50 15:23 16:55 17:19 1850 20:10
TSV Jetzendorf 3:19 2:27 1:17 3:06 1:20 1:34 0:47 1:33 1:32 0:24 1:31 1:20

21:13 22:04 25:43 27:13 30:15 32:08 34:03 3555 38:07 39:42 40:34 42:31
1:03 0:51 3:39 1:30 3:.02 1:53 1:55 1:52 2:12 1:35 0:52 1:57

43:24
0:53
Manoilova Olga Fehlst 3:40 6:32 8:03 11146 1320 15112 - 18:40 20:34 21:02 22:52 24:24
OC Miinchen 3:40 2:52 1:31 3:43 1:34 1:52 3:28 1:54 0:28 1:50 1:32
----- 26:26 30:46 32:23 3550 38:04 40:25 42:32 45:.08 46:40 47:53 50:08
2:02 4:20 1:37 3:27 2:14 2:21 2:07 2:36 1:32 1:13 2:15
51:13
1:05
Herren A (22) 6.0km 20Hm 24P

1(63) 2(69) 3(70) 4(71) 5(61) 6(73) 7(72) 8(71) 9(74) 10(59) 11(80) 12(75)
13(76) 14(71) 15(57) 16(81) 17(77) 18(56) 19(78) 20(64) 21(67) 22(66) 23(65) 24(88)

z
1 Schops Thomas 35:06 2:25 4:.09 5:08 7:35 8:36 946 10:23 11:52 13:07 13:27 14:43 1544
OLV Landshut 2:25 1:44 0:59 2:27 1.01 1:10 0:37 1:29 1:15 0:20 1:16 1:.01

16:39 17:20 20:23 21:43 24:13 25,50 27:26 28:57 30:50 31:55 32:42 34:19
0:55 0:41 3:03 1:20 2:30 1:37 1:36 1:31 1:53 1:05 0:47 1:37

35:06

0:47
2 Lehmann Mark 36:42 2:48 5:06 6:30 858 10:24 11:33 12:12 13:27 14554 16:00 17:18 18:23
- Miunchen - 2:48 2:18 1:24 2:28 1:26 1:09 0:39 1:15 1:27 1:06 1:18 1:05

19:20 20:03 22:59 24:11 26:33 28:02 29:32 3053 32:46 3350 34:32 36:00
0:57 0:43 2:56 1:12 2:22 1:29 1:30 1:21 1:53 1:.04 0:42 1:28

36:42

0:42
3 Hergert Alexander 38:39 2:51 5:03 6:12 9:00 10:13 11:33 12:15 13:42 15:03 15:26 16:49 18:04
OLV Landshut 2:51 2:12 1:09 2:48 1:13 1:20 0:42 1:27 1:21 0:23 1:23 1:15

19:06 1955 23:22 24:33 27:39 29:20 31:02 32:33 34:34 3537 36:28 37:58
1:02 0:49 3:27 11 3:06 1:41 1:42 1:31 2:01 1:.03 0:51 1:30

38:39

0:41
4 Luk&cs Vilhelm 38:47 2:38 4:41 5:45 8:30 9:42 10:50 11:31 12:59 14:21 1446 16:09 17:18
OLV Landshut 2:38 2:03 1:04 2:45 1:12 1:08 0:41 1:28 1:22 0:25 1:23 1:09

18:22 19:06 22:32 23:56 26:46 28:34 30:29 32:03 34:.08 35:15 36:05 37:55
1:04 0:44 3:26 1:24 2:50 1:48 1:55 1:34 2:05 1:.07 0:50 1:50

38:47

0:52
5 Theis Fabian 39:10 2:47 4:54 6:01 8:50 10:04 11:24 12:07 13:38 15:00 15:25 16:47 17:55
DAV Garching 2:47 2:07 1:07 2:49 1:14 1:20 0:43 1:31 1:22 0:25 1:22 1:08

18:56 19:46 23:12 24:33 27:17 29:01 30:44 32:39 34:35 3545 36:36 38:20
1:.01 0:50 3:26 121 2:44 1:44 1:43 1:55 1:56 1:10 0:51 1:44
39:10
0:50



2. Lauf zum Isar-Cup 2016

So 08.05.2016 16:20

Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis OE2003 © Stephan Kramer 2008 Seite 2
Pl Name Zeit
Herren A (22) 6.0km 20Hm 24P (Forts.)
1(63) 2(69) 3(70) 4(71) 5(61) 6(73) 7(72) 8(71) 9(74) 10(59) 11(80) 12(75)
13(76) 14(71) 15(57) 16(81) 17(77) 18(56) 19(78) 20(64) 21(67) 22(66) 23(65) 24(88)
z
6 Engert Carsten 40:13 3:09 5:14 6:26 9:06 10:26 11:36 12:17 13:42 15:02 15:25 16146 17:59
- Miunchen - 3:09 2:05 1:12 2:40 1:20 1:10 0:41 1:25 1:20 0:23 1:21 1:13
19:06 19:48 23:18 24:31 27:45 2923 31:44 33:14 3532 36:37 37:39 39:26
1:07 0:42 3:30 1:13 3:14 1:38 2:21 1:30 2:18 1:05 1:02 1:47
40:13
0:47
7  Natho Ronny 40:22 3:03 5:31 6:40 9:31 10:45 12:16 13:05 14:37 16:00 16:23 17:47 18:55
OC Miinchen 3:03 2:28 1:09 2:51 1:14 1:31 0:49 1:32 1:23 0:23 1:24 1:08
19:54 20:45 24:14 25:42 28:24 30:13 32:00 33:37 35144 36:54 37145 39:31
0:59 0:51 3:29 1:28 2:42 1:49 1:47 1:37 2:.07 1:10 0:51 1:46
40:22
0:51
8 Cherniavsky Sergey 41:59 3:04 5:27 6:32 9:23 10:40 12:05 12:54 14:43 16:08 16:33 18:02 19:20
OC Munchen 3:04 2:23 1:05 2:51 1:17 1:25 0:49 1:49 1:25 0:25 1:29 1:18
20:18 21:03 24:48 26:15 2925 31:15 33:10 34:48 37:02 3821 39:10 41:10
0:58 0:45 3:45 1:27 3:10 1:50 1:55 1:38 2:14 1:19 0:49 2:00
41:59
0:49
9  Weinig Peter 42:04 2:57 5:18 6:25 9:15 10:31 11:53 12:38 14:28 15554 16:20 17:51 19:03
OC Miinchen 2:57 2:21 1:.07 2:50 1:16 1:22 0:45 1:50 1:26 0:26 1:31 1:12
20:06 20:55 24:39 26:10 29:03 31:01 32:53 34:36 36:55 38:12 39:11 41:10
1:03 0:49 3:44 1:31 2:53 1:58 1:52 1:43 2:19 1:17 0:59 1:59
42:04
0:54
10 Hétzinger Stefan 42:56 3:05 5:16 6:54 9:39 10:59 12:21  13:33  15:06 16:24 16:46 18:17 19:29
TSV Natternberg 3:05 2:11 1:38 2:45 1:20 1:22 1:12 1:33 1:18 0:22 1:31 1:12
20:35 21:23 24:57 26:25 29149 31:34 33146 3523 37:40 3856 39:53 41:54
1:06 0:48 3:34 1:28 3:24 1:45 2:12 1:37 2:17 1:16 0:57 2:01
42:56
1:02
11  Kolev Todor 44:59 4:18 6:36 7:59 11:31 12:52  14:21  15:12 17:12 1837 19:10 20:52 22:13
OC Munchen 4:18 2:18 1:23 3:32 1:21 1:29 0:51 2:00 1:25 0:33 1:42 1:21
23:26 24:17 28:00 29:30 32:28 34:25 36:21 38:10 40:19 41:31 42:25 4411
1:13 0:51 3:43 1:30 2:58 1:57 1:56 1:49 2:09 1:12 0:54 1:46
44:59
0:48
12 Lang Florian 45:14 3:06 5:26 6:41 9:43 11:10 12:44 13:35 15:03 16:35 17:00 18:28 20:00
OLV Landshut 3:06 2:20 1:15 3:02 1:27 1:34 0:51 1:28 1:32 0:25 1:28 1:32
21:18 22:04 26:02 27:28 30:40 32:44 35:04 37:12 3940 41:05 42:06 44:09
1:18 0:46 3:58 1:26 3:12 2:04 2:20 2:08 2:28 1:25 1:.01 2:03
45:14
1:05
13  Ebert Roger 46:20 3:15 6:23 7:39 10:43 12:.07 13:40 14:45 16:25 18:04 18:30 20:09 21:27
OLV Landshut 3:15 3:08 1:16 3:04 1:24 1:33 1:05 1:40 1:39 0:26 1:39 1:18
22:42 23:33 27:28 29:.05 32:20 34:29 36:37 38:29 40:55 42:12 43:15 4524
1:15 0:51 3:55 1:37 3:15 2:09 2:08 1:52 2:26 1:17 1:03 2:09
46:20
0:56
14  Brielmeier Markus 46:53 4:43 6:59 8:08 11:.05 12:12 13:49 15:.00 17:00 18:31 1856 20:17 24:19
DAV Ravensburg Triathlon 4:43 2:16 1:09 2:57 1:07 1:37 1:11 2:00 1:31 0:25 1:21 4:02
25:18 26:05 30:15 31:37 34:15 36:06 38:14 40:00 42:09 43:25 44:15 46:01
0:59 0:47 4:10 1:22 2:38 1:51 2:08 1:46 2:09 1:16 0:50 1:46
46:53 1:08
0:52 *88
15 Baath Veikko 47:19 3:27 5:51 7:08 10:24 11:50 13:20 14:07 15552 17:29 1753 19:36 20:56
TSV Jetzendorf 3:27 2:24 1:17 3:16 1:26 1:30 0:47 1:45 1:37 0:24 1:43 1:20
22:04 22:53 26:54 28:30 31:48 33:56 37:07 39:04 41:34 42:57 44:02 46:16
1:08 0:49 4:01 1:36 3:18 2:08 3:11 1:57 2:30 1:23 1:05 2:14
47:19
1:03
16 Liebl Siegfried 47:26 3:42 6:12 7:37 10:55 12:27 13:59 14:52 16:38 18:16 1842 20:23 21:50
TV Osterhofen 3:42 2:30 1:25 3:18 1:32 1:32 0:53 1:46 1:38 0:26 1:41 1:27
23:15 24:10 28:13 2955 33:14 35:21 37:33  39:30 42:01 43:30 44:31 46:32
1:25 0:55 4:03 1:42 3:19 2:07 2:12 1:57 2:31 1:29 1:01 2:01
47:26
0:54
17  Zolde Norberth 54:01 3:26 6:30 7:59 12:10 13550 15:32  16:30 18:26 20:19 20:47 22:38 24:19
OLV Landshut 3:26 3:04 1:29 4:11 1:40 1:42 0:58 1:56 1:53 0:28 1:51 1:41
25:48 26:45 31:20 33:13 37:21 39:51 42:18 44:36  47:31 49:.08 50:17 52:53
1:29 0:57 4:35 1:53 4:08 2:30 2:27 2:18 2:55 1:37 1:09 2:36
54:01
1:08
18 Doyscher Dominik 55:43 3:05 6:05 8:31 11:33 12:57 14:32 16:00 19:28 26:25 26:52 28:30 29:56
- Minchen - 3:05 3:00 2:26 3:02 1:24 1:35 1:28 3:28 6:57 0:27 1:38 1:26
31:12 32:14 36:12 37:42 4051 43:01 45:22 47:40 50:16 51:40 52:51 54:54
1:16 1:02 3:58 1:30 3:09 2:10 2:21 2:18 2:36 1:24 1:11 2:03
55:43

0:49



2. Lauf zum Isar-Cup 2016

So 08.05.2016 16:20

Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis OE2003 © Stephan Kramer 2008 Seite 3
Pl Name Zeit
Herren A (22) 6.0km 20Hm 24P (Forts.)
1(63) 2(69) 3(70) 4(71) 5(61) 6(73) 7(72) 8(71) 9(74) 10(59) 11(80) 12(75)
13(76) 14(71) 15(57) 16(81) 17(77) 18(56) 19(78) 20(64) 21(67) 22(66) 23(65) 24(88)
z
19  Arboreanu Antoniu 55:57 3:26 7:19 8:36 12:08 13:39 16:12 18:36 20:58 22:51 23:22 25:12 26:54
- Miunchen - 3:26 3:53 1:17 3:32 1:31 2:33 2:24 2:22 1:53 0:31 1:50 1:42
28:27 29:17 34:24 35559 39:39 42:09 44:37 46:42 49:45 51:11 52:14 54:56
1:33 0:50 5:07 1:35 3:40 2:30 2:28 2:05 3:03 1:26 1:03 2:42
55:57
1:01
20 Korner Ralph 56:13 2:51 4:55 6:05 8:52 10:08 11:29 12:13 13:42 15:09 15:34 17:03 18:22
OLV Landshut 2:51 2:04 1:10 2:47 1:16 1:21 0:44 1:29 1:27 0:25 1:29 1:19
19:23 20:13  23:39 25:06 28:02 29555 46:39 48:22 51:05 52:22 53:19 55:14
1:01 0:50 3:26 1:27 2:56 1:53 16:44 1:43 2:43 1:17 0:57 1:55
56:13 32:33  34:44 36:00 36:53 38:43
0:59 *64 *67 *66 *65 *88
21  Mick Christian 59:56 4:03 6:44 8:09 12:12 1556 17:46 21:31 23:25 25:19 2544 27:42 29:29
FC Forstern 4:03 2:41 1:25 4:03 3:44 1:50 3:45 1:54 1:54 0:25 1:58 1:47
30:55 31:52 36:50 38:43 42:11 44:34 47:35 49:50 52:59 5458 56:10 58:51
1:26 0:57 4:58 1:53 3:28 2:23 3:01 2:15 3:09 1:59 1:12 2:41
59:56
1:05
Hagen Alexander Fehlst 6:07 8:31 9:58 13:13 15:.09 16143 = - 18:30 20:24 20:51 22:22  23:49
TSV Jetzendorf 6:07 2:24 1:27 3:15 1:56 1:34 1:47 1:54 0:27 1:31 1:27
26:58 27:49 33:07 34:36 38:37 40:41 43:33 48:47 51:48 53:12 54:10 56:14
3:09 0:51 5:18 1:29 4:01 2:04 2:52 5:14 3:01 1:24 0:58 2:04
57:02
0:48
Damen B (12) 4.4km 20 Hm 18P
1(64) 2(78) 3(77) 4(71) 5@0) 6(76) 7(73) 8(61) 9(71) 10(59) 11(57) 12(70)
13(69) 14(63) 15(67) 16(66) 17(65) 18(88) z
1 Liebl Gertrud 38:24 2:49 4:41 8:26 11:54 12:57 1353 15:18 16144 18:12 20:04 22:39 24:29
TV Osterhofen 2:49 1:52 3:45 3:28 1:03 0:56 1:25 1:26 1:28 1:52 2:35 1:50
25:59 29:17 32:34 33:57 3503 3721 38:24
1:30 3:18 3:17 1:23 1:06 2:18 1:03
2 Kirchfeld Iris 41:11 3:17 5:39 8:52 12:45 1353 14:54 16144 18:38 20:06 22:09 24:57 26:53
TSV Jetzendorf 3:17 2:22 3:13 3:53 1:08 1:01 1:50 1:54 1:28 2:03 2:48 1:56
28:33 3155 35:16 36:45 3750 40:07 4111
1:40 3:22 3:21 1:29 1:05 2:17 1:04
3 Cherniavsky Inessa 43:08 3:29 5:31 8:39 12:36 13143 14:40 16:31 18:53 20:25 23:52 26:39 28:40
- Miunchen - 3:29 2:02 3:08 3:57 1:07 0:57 1:51 2:22 1:32 3:27 2:47 2:01
30:20 33:07 36:11 38:18 3925 41:54 43:08
1:40 2:47 3:04 2:.07 1:07 2:29 1:14
4 Schops Carina 43:13 3:03 5:06 7:45 11:59 13:09 14:20 16:01 18:00 19:37 22:04 25:11 27:11
OLV Landshut 3:03 2:03 2:39 4:14 1:10 1:11 1:41 1:59 1:37 2:27 3:.07 2:00
29:23  33:.00 36:23 38:10 39:30 42:05 43:13
2:12 3:37 3:23 1:47 1:20 2:35 1:08
5 Schwendemann Mona 44:35 3:31 6:14 9:05 1541 16:45 17:48 19:16 20:47 22:40 25:18 27:52 29:49
- Minchen - 3:31 2:43 2:51 6:36 1:04 1:03 1:28 1:31 1:53 2:38 2:34 1:57
31:38 35:18 38:44 40:06 41:23 43:39 44:35
1:49 3:40 3:26 1:22 1:17 2:16 0:56
6  Pillon Floriane 44:56 3:42 6:09 9:19 13:32 1452 16:02 18:04 20:00 22:02 24:20 27:18 29:27
- Minchen - 3:42 2:27 3:10 4:13 1:20 1:10 2:02 1:56 2:02 2:18 2:58 2:09
31:14 34:43 38:13 39:56 41:12 43:43 44:56
1:47 3:29 3:30 1:43 1:16 2:31 1:13
7  Schultze Andrea 46:27 3:47 5:59 9:04 13:19 14:31 1540 17:25 19:16 21:06 23:43 27:02 29:20
OLV Landshut 3:47 2:12 3:05 4:15 1:12 1:09 1:45 1:51 1:50 2:37 3:19 2:18
31:14 34:46 38:49 40:51 42:26 45:16 46:27
1:54 3:32 4:03 2:02 1:35 2:50 1:11
8 Hansbauer Julia 49:38 3:05 5:28 8:44 13:10 14:38 16:01 18:24 21:25 23:06 2553 29:01 32:02
TSV Natternberg 3:05 2:23 3:16 4:26 1:28 1:23 2:23 3:01 1:41 2:47 3:08 3:01
34:03 37:33 41:48 44:58 46:06 48:34 49:38
2:.01 3:30 4:15 3:10 1:08 2:28 1:04
9 Engl Veronika 51:40 4:55 7:35 10:54 15:28 16:51 18:17 20:41 23:45 25:23 28:14 31:21 34:16
TSV Natternberg 4:55 2:40 3:19 4:34 1:23 1:26 2:24 3:04 1:38 2:51 3:07 2:55
36:21 39:48 44:01 47:18 48:20 50:45 51:40
2:05 3:27 4:13 3:17 1:02 2:25 0:55
10 Ebert Josephine 53:23 4:06 6:40 10:08 14:39 15:58 17:15 20:10 22:47 2446 27:34 31:08 33:39
OLV Landshut 4:06 2:34 3:28 4:31 1:19 1:17 2:55 2:37 1:59 2:48 3:34 2:31
35:44 3954 44:58 47:.04 4830 52:03 53:23
2:05 4:10 5:04 2:06 1:26 3:33 1:20
11 Schdps Angelika 60:05 3:40 5:57 14:11 19:44 21:.03 22:27 24:27 27:35 2944 32:37 36:28 38:56
OLV Landshut 3:40 2:17 8:14 5:33 1:19 1:24 2:00 3:08 2:09 2:53 3:51 2:28
41:25 46:23 51:42 53:52 5525 58:35 60:05
2:29 4:58 5:19 2:10 1:33 3:10 1:30
12 Fritz Martha 69:00 4:36 7:32  20:56 29:46 31:02 32:22 3511 37:24 39:30 42:16 45140 48:29
TV Osterhofen 4:36 2:56  13:24 8:50 1:16 1:20 2:49 2:13 2:06 2:46 3:24 2:49
50:50 55:05 60:04 62:15 64:32 67:46 69:00
2:21 4:15 4:59 2:11 2:17 3:14 1:14



2. Lauf zum Isar-Cup 2016

So 08.05.2016 16:20

Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis OE2003 © Stephan Kramer 2008 Seite 4
Pl Name Zeit
Herren B (10) 4.4km 20 Hm 18P
1(64) 2(78) 3(77) 4(71) 5@B0) 6(76) 7(73) 8(61) 9(71) 10(59) 11(57) 12(70)
13(69) 14(63) 15(67) 16(66) 17(65) 18(88) z
1 Voskamp Eckart 34:17 2:34 4:11 6:28 9:35 10:26 11:19 13:32 15115 16:43 18:26 20:43 22:20
OC Munchen 2:34 1:37 2:17 3:07 0:51 0:53 2:13 1:43 1:28 1:43 2:17 1:37
23:36  26:31 29:27 30:41 31:39 33:32 34:17
1:16 2:55 2:56 1:14 0:58 1:53 0:45
2 Werthmann Gerhard 35:56 2:33 4:12 8:25 11:27 13:32 14:24 15144 17:08 18:35 20:06 22:13 23:46
OLV Landshut 2:33 1:39 4:13 3:02 2:05 0:52 1:20 1:24 1:27 1:31 2:07 1:33
25:57 28:12 30:53 32:10 33:09 35:00 35:56
2:11 2:15 2:41 1:17 0:59 1:51 0:56
3 Werthmann Arndt 37:52 2:54 4:45 8:24 11:43 12:40 13:32 15:18 17:16 18148 20:30 22:50 24:27
OLV Landshut 2:54 1:51 3:39 3:19 0:57 0:52 1:46 1:58 1:32 1:42 2:20 1:37
25:46 28:40 31:41 33:12 34:32 36:48 37:52
1:19 2:54 3:01 1:31 1:20 2:16 1:04
4  Baath Ole Magnus 38:28 2:44 4:31 6:54 13:08 14:22 15:30 17:02 18:59 20:41 22:39 24:57 26:47
TSV Jetzendorf 2:44 1:47 2:23 6:14 1:14 1:08 1:32 1:57 1:42 1:58 2:18 1:50
28:08 30:35 33:24 34:40 3538 37:35 38:28
1:21 2:27 2:49 1:16 0:58 1:57 0:53
5 Kumpfbeck Josef 43:28 3:38 5:35 8:31 12:26 13:37 14:44 16:34 20:38 22:20 24:24 27:10 29:06
TV Osterhofen 3:38 1:57 2:56 3:55 11 1:07 1:50 4:04 1:42 2:04 2:46 1:56
30:43 34:.01 37:33 38:58 40:06 42:20 43:28
1:37 3:18 3:32 1:25 1:08 2:14 1:08
6  Weigold Peter 44:47 3:15 5:25 8:31 12:28 13:31 14:35 16:11 1755 19:30 21:39 24:23 26:15
TV Osterhofen 3:15 2:10 3:06 3:57 1:03 1:04 1:36 1:44 1:35 2:09 2:44 1:52
28:12  32:19 36:10 37:29 41:.06 43:37 44:47
1:57 4:07 3:51 1:19 3:37 2:31 1:10
7  Schecher Wolfram 52:18 3:44 5:54 11:39 16:05 17:26 1842 21:00 23:10 25:00 27:33 31:37 34:00
NF Wirmtal 3:44 2:10 5:45 4:26 1:21 1:16 2:18 2:10 1:50 2:33 4:.04 2:23
35:54 3955 44:04 4551 47:14 50:43 52:18 7:58
1:54 4:.01 4:09 1:47 1:23 3:29 1:35 *69
8  Schimonsky Michael 52:52 3:19 5:56 11:21 16:08 17:12 18:19 20:08 21:51 23:40 27:54 31:12 33:32
OLG Regensburg 3:19 2:37 5:25 4:47 1:.04 1:.07 1:49 1:43 1:49 4:14 3:18 2:20
35:30 40:50 45:39 47:26 49:06 51:51 52:52
1:58 5:20 4:49 1:47 1:40 2:45 1:01
9 Lorenz Rudolf 53:47 4:45 7:54 11:46 16:54 18:37 20:42 23:15 24:57 26:57 29:39 33:05 35:25
OLA TSV Deggendorf 4:45 3:09 3:52 5:08 1:43 2:05 2:33 1:42 2:00 2:42 3:26 2:20
37:38  42:17 46:39 48:25 49:35 52:33 53:47
2:13 4:39 4:22 1:46 1:10 2:58 1:14
10 Celorio Felix 65:08 5:06 7:57 11:36  19:14 20:51 21:58 25:.03 28:09 30:33 33:25 38:07 40:59
TSV Natternberg 5:06 2:51 3:39 7:38 1:37 1:07 3:05 3:06 2:24 2:52 4:42 2:52
43:53 48:41 55:.00 57:21 5858 63:55 65:08
2:54 4:48 6:19 2:21 1:37 4:57 1:13
Schiler C (13) 2.7km 5Hm 12 P
1(56) 2(57) 3(81) 4(59) 5(61) 6(82) 7(63) 8(64) 9(65) 10(66) 11(67) 12(88)
z
1 Ritzenthaler Kayla 19:29 1:54 3:40 5:12 6:16 8:42 10:.06 12:17 12:58 14:13 15:33 17:05 18:21
TSV Jetzendorf 1:54 1:46 1:32 1:04 2:26 1:24 2:11 0:41 1:15 1:20 1:32 1:16
19:29
1:08
2 Ritzenthaler Leo 22:43 2:03 3:47 5:24 6:24 12:00 13:23 15149 16:32 17:47 1846 20:24 21:43
TSV Jetzendorf 2:03 1:44 1:37 1:00 5:36 1:23 2:26 0:43 1:15 0:59 1:38 1:19
22:43
1:00
3 Hotzinger Verena 23:45 1:55 3:49 5:33 6:35 10:45 12:09 15:04 16:08 17:28 19:01 20:56 22:48
TSV Natternberg 1:55 1:54 1:44 1:02 4:10 1:24 2:55 1:04 1:20 1:33 1:55 1:52
23:45
0:57
4 Hay Jack 24:33 2:46 5:37 7:49 8:52 12:02 13:23 15:53 16:33 17:55 1859 22:00 23:30
OC Munchen 2:46 2:51 2:12 1:03 3:10 121 2:30 0:40 1:22 1:04 3:01 1:30
24:33
1:03
5 Bisani Pia 26:02 2:20 4:38 6:44 8:16 13:03 14:26 17:21 18:20 1946 21:23 23:10 25:06
TSV Natternberg 2:20 2:18 2:06 1:32 4:47 1:23 2:55 0:59 1:26 1:37 1:47 1:56
26:02
0:56
6  Theis Jakob 26:15 2:41 5:00 6:40 12:36 15:39 17:05 19:29 20:06 21:23 22:30 23:58 25:20
DAV Garching 2:41 2:19 1:40 5:56 3:03 1:26 2:24 0:37 1:17 1:07 1:28 1:22
26:15
0:55
7  Montes Marcel 27:57 3:08 6:02 8:05 9:11 13:22 16:24 19:26 20:14 21:39 23:15 25:03 26:52
TSV Jetzendorf 3:08 2:54 2:03 1:06 4:11 3:02 3:02 0:48 1:25 1:36 1:48 1:49
27:57
1:05
8 Theis Korbinian 31:56 3:15 5:59 8:36 10:46 15:02 17:13 21:14 22:55 24:55 26:44 2852 30:41
DAV Garching 3:15 2:44 2:37 2:10 4:16 2:11 4:01 1:41 2:00 1:49 2:08 1:49
31:56

1:15
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Schiler C (13) 2.7km 5Hm 12P (Forts.)
1(56) 2(57) 3(81) 4(59) 5(61) 6(82) 7(63) 8(64) 9(65) 10(66) 11(67) 12(88)
z
9 Schulz Hanna 36:52 3:45 6:17 8:43 9:57 14:24 17:41 22:23 23:27 2545 2847 32:31 3543
- Forstern - 3:45 2:32 2:26 1:14 4:27 3:17 4:42 1:04 2:18 3:02 3:44 3:12
36:52
1:09
10  Schulz Phillip 38:54 3:50 6:22 8:42 10:07 14:30 17:49 22:34 23:43 2559 2858 33:30 36:55
- Forstern - 3:50 2:32 2:20 1:25 4:23 3:19 4:45 1:09 2:16 2:59 4:32 3:25
38:54
1:59
11  Holtz Conny 49:47 4:54 9:28 12:30 14:37 22:56 26:26 32:14 34:07 37:25 39:37 43:06 46:09
TSV Jetzendorf 4:54 4:34 3:02 2:07 8:19 3:30 5:48 1:53 3:18 2:12 3:29 3:03
49:47
3:38
12 Baath Lena 49:52 4:51 9:20 12:22 14:29 22:49 26:28 32:08 34:01 37:15 39:37 43:01 46:03
TSV Jetzendorf 4:51 4:29 3:02 2:07 8:20 3:39 5:40 1:53 3:14 2:22 3:24 3:02
49:52
3:49
13  Maeder Youri 53:35 5:09 9:40 14:31 16:54 26:46 30:24 36:00 38:50 41:24 43:53 47:44 50:35
OC Munchen 5:09 4:31 4:51 2:23 9:52 3:38 5:36 2:50 2:34 2:29 3:51 2:51
53:35
3:00
Offen C (2) 2.7km 5Hm 12P
1(56) 2(57) 3(81) 4(59) 5(61) 6(82) 7(63) 8(64) 9(65) 10(66) 11(67) 12(88)
z
1 Montes Janine 28:20 2:06 4:23 6:41 8:14 12:30 14:11 18:21 19144 21:29 23:17 25:31 27:22
TSV Jetzendorf 2:06 2:17 2:18 1:33 4:16 1:41 4:10 1:23 1:45 1:48 2:14 1:51
28:20
0:58
Ritzenthaler David Fehlst 6:34 13:09 17:12 19:33 24:41 27:27 32:.05 34:13 36:44 39:02 42:52 -
City of Trees OC 6:34 6:35 4:03 2:21 5:08 2:46 4:38 2:08 2:31 2:18 3:50
48:05

5:13



